Position

City Manager

Field Services Manager
Project Manager

I T Manager

Chief Deputy City Clerk
Computer Systems Analyst

Deputy City Clerk/Budgets
Cord

Other Positions Held

City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$164,801
$91,258
$84,818
$83,951
$78,788
$75,586
$49,655

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,297
$32,478
$23,109
$31,384
$18,329
$29,353
$18,101



