Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Tulare	City Manager	\$164,801	\$50,297
Field Services Manager		Tulare	City Manager	\$91,258	\$32,478
Project Manager		Tulare	City Manager	\$84,818	\$23,109
I T Manager		Tulare	City Manager	\$83,951	\$31,384
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Tulare	City Manager	\$78,788	\$18,329
Computer Systems Analyst		Tulare	City Manager	\$75,586	\$29,353
Deputy City Clerk/Budgets Cord		Tulare	City Manager	\$49,655	\$18,101